evaluation staff of SSS, Regional Directories, MHSP staff, family 

doctors and medical specialists 

Consultant’s Name: Albanian Network for European Integration 

Consultant’s Address: Tirana, Albania 

Date of Contract Signature: August 3, 2020 

Contract amount: 97,642 USD (ninety-seven thousand and six hundred and forty-

two) 

Period of the assignment: August 3, 2020 – February 28, 2021